
DISTRICT SUKKUR (A-1)  Note: Available disciplines in District Sukkur are: ME,  ES, TC, ESE, CH, EE, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10265 20292 HASEEB AHMED SHAIKH Fazal Muhammad Shaikh Shaikh Sukkur U 85.545 90.909 68 8.555 18.182 47.6 74.336 M PE

02 10980 20298 AOUN MUHAMMAD DURRANI PARVAIZ AHMED KHAN DURRANI Sukkur U 53.727 92.182 63 5.373 18.436 44.1 67.909 M PE

03 10750 20295 GHULAMQADIR Tasawar Hussain Ujjan Sukkur R 76.636 91.818 50 7.664 18.364 35 61.027 M PE

04 11013 20299 HASEEBULLAH MUHAMMAD WASEEM SOOMRO Sukkur U 89.818 92 45 8.982 18.4 31.5 58.882 M PE

The Candidates are Required to Bring All Original Documents  Alongwith Admission Fee (CASH) of 

Rs.69,300/- (Rupees Sixty Nine Thousand & Three Hundred only)  on Tuesday & Wednesday August 26-27, 2025                               

AT MODERN LIBRARY for admission as per given Schedule. 

Discipline in Self Finance Scheme: EL, ME, ES, BAE, EL(A&C), Bio-Medical, BS(IT), BS(CS), BS(CYS), BS(DS), BS(ENG), BS(PH) & 

BS(CHM)

QUAID-E-AWAM UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING, SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, NAWABSHAH
                                                                                                                                                                          DATED: 19.08.2025

DISTRICT-WISE & OVERALL INTERVIEWS CALL  LIST FOR ADMISSION 

TO THE FIRST-YEAR BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM.

 PHASE-II, BATCH-25
(PRE-ENGINEERING / PRE-MEDICAL / G.SCIENCE GROUPS) BATCH-25 (PHASE-II)

NOTE: Any mistake if detected will be rectified later-on. The above list is announced subject to verification of original documents. Page 1 of 31



DISTRICT Ghotki (A-2)  Note: Available disciplines in District Ghotki are: ESE, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10032 20309 MUDASIR HUSSAIN Bangul mangi Mangi Ghotki R 80 64.545 90 8 12.909 63 83.909 M PE

02 10429 20317 IMTIAZ ALI Irshad ali Chachar Ghotki U 74.182 79.818 84 7.418 15.964 58.8 82.182 M PE

03 10082 20310 MUHAMMAD AMEER KHAN Muhammad Sharif Kolachi Ghotki R 82 74.909 79 8.2 14.982 55.3 78.482 M PE

04 10982 20340 WAQAR AHMED Abdul Hakeem Laghari Ghotki R 79.455 77.091 78 7.945 15.418 54.6 77.964 M PE

05 10691 20324 HADEES AHMED ABDUL HAMEED CHACHAR Ghotki R 80.273 79.091 77 8.027 15.818 53.9 77.745 M PE

06 10370 20315 IMRAN ALI ABDUL RAHMAN SHAIKH Ghotki U 63.818 79.091 72 6.382 15.818 50.4 72.6 M PE

07 10267 20313 MUHAMMAD TAHIR Eidan Abbasi Ghotki U 69.364 65.273 57 6.936 13.055 39.9 59.891 M PE

01 11123 20348 JAWAD HUSSAIN Zafarullah Kolachi Ghotki R 81 72.909 76 8.1 14.582 53.2 75.882 M PE

02 11046 20345 ZAHEER AHMED Nazeer Ahmed Ghoto Ghotki R 71.727 74 77 7.173 14.8 53.9 75.873 M PE

03 10586 20322 QADEER AHMED Sahib Dino Abbasi Ghotki R 72 73.273 76 7.2 14.655 53.2 75.055 M PE

04 10899 20335 FAYAZ AHMED GHOTO Zahid Hussain Ghoto Ghotki R 73.909 79.091 72 7.391 15.818 50.4 73.609 M PE

05 10686 20323 MAHESH GOPAL CHAND MENGHWAR Ghotki R 71.636 72.182 74 7.164 14.436 51.8 73.4 M PE

06 10928 20338 MUHAMMAD HASSAN Muhammad Maroof Laghari Ghotki R 76.273 75.091 71 7.627 15.018 49.7 72.345 M PE

07 10995 20341 GHULAM NABI HASSAN ALI BOZDAR Ghotki R 69 70.545 73 6.9 14.109 51.1 72.109 M PE

08 10732 20326 SAMIULLAH Fayaz Ahmed Lakhan Ghotki R 73.727 79.273 67 7.373 15.855 46.9 70.127 M PE

09 213 20304 ABDULLAH HAKIM ALI PANHWAR Ghotki R 75.455 92 58 7.545 18.4 40.6 66.545 M PE

10 3234 20308 ASADULLAH ARBELO CHARAN Ghotki R 72.455 76.545 58 7.245 15.309 40.6 63.155 M PE

11 10359 20314 TARIQUE HUSSAIN SHAHMEER CHACHAR Ghotki R 76.364 63.455 61 7.636 12.691 42.7 63.027 M PE

List of waiting candidates: Following candidates are also called for interview with the condition that they will be offered admission, if any 

seat remains vacant from above listed on open merit candidates.

NOTE: Any mistake if detected will be rectified later-on. The above list is announced subject to verification of original documents. Page 2 of 31



12 10843 20330 SOHAIL AHMED Liquat Ali Rajput Ghotki R 68.909 70.364 60 6.891 14.073 42 62.964 M PE

13 860 20305 ISRAR AHMED KALWAR Irshad ahmed Kalwar Ghotki R 82.636 78.727 55 8.264 15.745 38.5 62.509 M PE

14 3177 20307 SAIFULLAH INAYATULLAH DAYO Ghotki R 76.091 68.909 57 7.609 13.782 39.9 61.291 M PE

15 11017 20342 ABBAS AKHTAR Akhtar Hussain Chachar Chachar Ghotki R 74.235 68 56 7.424 13.6 39.2 60.224 M PE

16 10809 20328 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL Muhammad Haroon Kolachi Ghotki R 83.273 76.545 50 8.327 15.309 35 58.636 M PE

17 10902 20336 NABI BUX Juno Mahar Ghotki R 73.273 80.545 48 7.327 16.109 33.6 57.036 M PE

18 793 20389 FARHAN YOUSIF Muhammad Yousif Mahar Ghotki R 83.182 88.727 43 8.318 17.745 30.1 56.164 M PE

19 10868 20334 ZAMAN ALI Muhammad Bachal Malhan Ghotki R 68.588 62.909 52 6.859 12.582 36.4 55.841 M PE

20 11020 20343 JAWAD ALI MUHAMMAD QASIM SOOMRO Ghotki R 68.636 74.545 48 6.864 14.909 33.6 55.373 M PE

21 11073 20346 SHEHZAD ALI Rasheed ahmed Naich Ghotki R 79.364 77.818 44 7.936 15.564 30.8 54.3 M PE

22 10861 20333 ABDUL AQIB Faiz Muhammad Larik Ghotki R 63 68.909 47 6.3 13.782 32.9 52.982 M PE

23 10707 20325 YUVRAJ KIRSHAN JEE MENGHWAR Ghotki R 68.818 73.273 42 6.882 14.655 29.4 50.936 M PE

24 10483 20318 BARKAT ALI MUHAMMAD ESSAN GHOTO Ghotki R 76.909 68.182 40 7.691 13.636 28 49.327 M PE

NOTE: Any mistake if detected will be rectified later-on. The above list is announced subject to verification of original documents. Page 3 of 31



DISTRICT Khairpur Mir's (A-3)  Note: Available disciplines in District Khairpur Mir's are: TC, ESE, EE, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10599 20208 FAYAZ ALI Manzoor HUSSAIN Shar KHP R 73.364 72 83 7.336 14.4 58.1 79.836 M PE

02 10342 20201 WAQAR ALI Akhtiar ali bhurgari Bhurgari KHP R 77.565 75.091 80 7.757 15.018 56 78.775 M PE

03 3185 20198 ABDUL REHMAN Nasrullah Shaikh KHP R 81 80.182 77 8.1 16.036 53.9 78.036 M PE

04 2042 20194 SABIR ALI Imtiaz hussain Bugti KHP R 74.909 74.364 78 7.491 14.873 54.6 76.964 M PE

05 10808 20212 AWAIS ALI Ali Nawaz Hattar KHP R 79.545 76.182 74 7.955 15.236 51.8 74.991 M PE

06 1415 20192 AFTAB ALI Umeed Ali Bhurgari KHP R 80 79.091 72 8 15.818 50.4 74.218 M PE

07 10838 20215 ABDUL MATEEN Ghulam mujtaba Phulpoto KHP R 72.545 72.909 60 7.255 14.582 42 63.836 M PE

08 10177 20391 ARSLAN KHAN MUJAHID HUSSAIN SHAHANI KHP R 76.455 91.455 53 7.645 18.291 37.1 63.036 M PE

09 2936 20196 MUHAMMAD ASHAR HUSSAIN MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN SAHETO SAHITO KHP R 75.364 79.455 49 7.536 15.891 34.3 57.727 M PE

10 1873 20193 RIZWAN ALI HATIM ALI WASSAN KHP R 77.818 80.182 48 7.782 16.036 33.6 57.418 M PE

11 10097 20200 MATEEN MUSTAFA Ghulam Mustafa Rajput KHP U 75.727 74.909 49 7.573 14.982 34.3 56.855 M PE

12 2173 20195 ABDULLAH ABBASI Shahzado Abbasi KHP R 75 79.455 44 7.5 15.891 30.8 54.191 M PE

13 10496 20204 MUBASHIR ALI ABDUL KHALIQUE SHAIKH KHP R 79.059 55.455 47 7.906 11.091 32.9 51.897 M PE

14 10620 20209 MASAB ASLAM Muhammad Aslam Gambhir KHP R 73.545 73.455 40 7.355 14.691 28 50.045 M PE

NOTE: Any mistake if detected will be rectified later-on. The above list is announced subject to verification of original documents. Page 4 of 31



DISTRICT Larkano (A-6)  Note: Available disciplines in District Larkano are:  TC, ESE, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10424 20350 ANAS HASSAN MUBASHAR HASSAN MANGI Larkana R 76.727 61.455 81 7.673 12.291 56.7 76.664 M PE

02 11012 20358 AHSAN IQBAL JAVED IQBAL KHOKHAR Larkana R 81.455 72.364 70 8.145 14.473 49 71.618 M PE

03 10917 20357 MUHAMMAD ADIL Shahabuddin soomro Soomro Larkana U 81 86.364 48 8.1 17.273 33.6 58.973 M PE

04 10555 20352 ALIABBASBHUTTO Ghulam Murtaza Bhutto Larkana R 75.182 61.818 53 7.518 12.364 37.1 56.982 M PE

05 10725 20356 FAIZAN ALI Mumtaz Ali Memon Larkana R 68.818 66.909 51 6.882 13.382 35.7 55.964 M PE

06 10654 20353 HYDER ALI Munwar Ali Laghari Larkana R 80.588 61.091 48 8.059 12.218 33.6 53.877 M PE

DISTRICT Shahdadkot (A-7)  Note: Available disciplines in District Shahdadkot are:  TC, EE, ESE, CH, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10696 20362 ABDUL JABBAR Soomar Khan Chandio SDK R 76.909 89.455 79 7.691 17.891 55.3 80.882 M PE

02 10728 20363 RAHMATULLAH ABDUL GHAFFAR MUGHERI SDK R 80.091 68.182 83 8.009 13.636 58.1 79.745 M PE

03 10841 20364 GUL MOHAMMAD Mohammad Ali Soomro SDK R 71.091 71.455 81 7.109 14.291 56.7 78.1 M PE

04 10877 20365 MUHAMMAD ALI Habib u Rehman Laghari SDK R 54.273 89.818 71 5.427 17.964 49.7 73.091 M PE

05 10232 20360 TOFIQUE AHMED Deen Muhammad Junejo SDK R 87.909 74.364 70 8.791 14.873 49 72.664 M PE

NOTE: Any mistake if detected will be rectified later-on. The above list is announced subject to verification of original documents. Page 5 of 31



DISTRICT SHP (A-8)  Note: Available disciplines in District SHP are:  TC, EE, ESE, CH,IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 11070 20371 MUHAMMAD TAHA MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE HAJANO SHP U 88.545 89.273 59 8.855 17.855 41.3 68.009 M PE

02 10173 20368 AHMED RAZA Imran Khan jamali Jamali SHP R 70.909 57.273 58 7.091 11.455 40.6 59.145 M PE

03 10311 20369 ABUL KALAM AZAD Hosh Muhammad Sethar SHP R 87.818 89.636 44 8.782 17.927 30.8 57.509 M PE

04 10081 20367 MIR TASEEN AHMED Tariq Hussain Memon SHP R 89.545 91.818 43 8.955 18.364 30.1 57.418 M PE

05 10563 20387 HAMZA ALI Abdul Sami Bhutto SHP R 57.091 69.818 52 5.709 13.964 36.4 56.073 M PE

06 11000 20370 IQRA Dedar hussain Mahar Mahar SHP R 69.364 51.818 41 6.936 10.364 28.7 46 F PE

DISTRICT Kashmore (A-10)  Note: Available disciplines in District Kashmore are:  TC,  ESE, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10167 20375 FARHAD ALI ABDUL GHANI SOLANGI Kashmore R 73.545 76.364 58 7.355 15.273 40.6 63.227 M PE

02 10116 20374 AWAIS AHMED Ghulam Nabi Bajkani Kashmore R 88.364 89.455 46 8.836 17.891 32.2 58.927 M PE

03 1755 20373 ABUZAR JAMAL RAJA MANSAB ALI BIJARANI Kashmore R 91.364 88 43 9.136 17.6 30.1 56.836 M PE

DISTRICT Hyderabad (A-11)  Note: Available disciplines in District Hyderabad are:  TC,  EE, CH, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10092 20152 MUHAMMAD YOUSIF Kaleemullah shaikh Shaikh Hyderabad U 74.727 70.909 88 7.473 14.182 61.6 83.255 M PE

02 10274 20153 GHULAM MADNI CHANNA Amjad Ali channa Hyderabad U 80.364 70.182 78 8.036 14.036 54.6 76.673 M PE

03 933 20150 AHSAN ALI Hamz Ali Veesar Hyderabad U 72.273 70.364 74 7.227 14.073 51.8 73.1 M PE

04 1356 20151 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB Abdul Aziz Noonari Noonari Hyderabad U 83.455 86.364 65 8.345 17.273 45.5 71.118 M PE

05 10989 20156 HASNAIN MUHAMMAD WAZIR LASHARI Hyderabad R 72.091 86.364 48 7.209 17.273 33.6 58.082 M PE

NOTE: Any mistake if detected will be rectified later-on. The above list is announced subject to verification of original documents. Page 6 of 31



DISTRICT Dadu (A-15)  Note: Available disciplines in District Dadu are:  TC, ESE, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 3341 20142 ALTAF HUSSAIN Guhram khan Chandio Dadu R 70 89.636 70 7 17.927 49 73.927 M PE

02 11021 20148 MUHAMMAD ABRAR Ayaz Ahmed Lashari Dadu R 81.364 74 62 8.136 14.8 43.4 66.336 M PE

03 10089 20143 ALEEM HUSSAIN Asif Ali Dawach Dawach Dadu R 88.455 85.818 53 8.845 17.164 37.1 63.109 M PE

04 10255 20144 SHAHZAIB Ali Anwar Solangi Solangi Dadu R 76.182 81.273 46 7.618 16.255 32.2 56.073 M PE

05 79 20141 JAMSHED ALI MUHAMMAD AZAM SOLANGI Dadu R 62.091 53.273 40 6.209 10.655 28 44.864 M PE

DISTRICT Jamshoro (A-16)  Note: Available disciplines in District jamshoro are:  ESE, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10343 20164 KAZIM REZVI FASEEH HYDER SHAH REZVI Jamshoro R 71.636 60.727 86 7.164 12.145 60.2 79.509 M PE

02 10876 20166 AQIB MUSTAFA Ghulam Mustafa Memon Jamshoro R 83.636 71.818 72 8.364 14.364 50.4 73.127 M PE

03 3201 20162 ASFAND YAR Talib Hussain Gopang Jamshoro U 74.818 85.091 49 7.482 17.018 34.3 58.8 M PE

01 10887 20167 UMAIR Muhammad Umar Rind Jamshoro R 81.545 86.909 52 8.155 17.382 36.4 61.936 M PE

02 10127 20163 HABIBULLAH Sikandar Ali Lakho Jamshoro R 81.182 61.273 55 8.118 12.255 38.5 58.873 M PE

03 10357 20165 AAQIB ALI Ghulam Rasool Bughio Jamshoro R 73.818 67.818 52 7.382 13.564 36.4 57.345 M PE

04 1623 20161 ZAID KHAN Rasool Bux BIRHAMANI Jamshoro R 78.182 56.545 43 7.818 11.309 30.1 49.227 M PE

List of waiting candidates: Following candidates are also called for interview with the condition that they will be offered admission, if any 

seat remains vacant from above listed on open merit candidates.

NOTE: Any mistake if detected will be rectified later-on. The above list is announced subject to verification of original documents. Page 7 of 31



DISTRICT Tando Allah Yar (A-13)  Note: Available disciplines in District  Tando Allah Yar are: TC, CH, ESE, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10286 20157 WASEEM AKRAM Mahummad Akram Kunbhar TAR R 80.091 73.455 67 8.009 14.691 46.9 69.6 M PE

02 11068 20159 ABDUL REHMAN Muhammad Usman Ghirano TAR R 77.182 64.182 50 7.718 12.836 35 55.555 M PE

DISTRICT Tharparkar (A-21)  Note: Available disciplines in District  Tharparkar are: ME, ES,TC,ESE, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10954 20379 REKHA KUMARI Rajesh Kumar KACHORIA Tharparkar R 85.636 82.545 60 8.564 16.509 42 67.073 F PE

DISTRICT Umerkot (A-20)  Note: Available disciplines in District  Umerkot are: ES,TC,EE, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10918 20377 UMER AYOUB Muhammad Ayoub Rahimoon Umerkot U 82.636 86.545 70 8.264 17.309 49 74.573 M PE

02 10504 20376 FAZEEL AHMED Shakeel Ahmed Arain Umerkot R 78.273 70.909 44 7.827 14.182 30.8 52.809 M PE

DISTRICT Thatta (A-20)  Note: Available disciplines in District Thatta are: ES,TC,ESE, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10706 20301 MUHAMMAD Basheer Ahmed nahiyoon Thatta R 70.364 57.455 45 7.036 11.491 31.5 50.027 M PE

NOTE: Any mistake if detected will be rectified later-on. The above list is announced subject to verification of original documents. Page 8 of 31



DISTRICT Mirpurkhas (A-19)  Note: Available disciplines in District  Mirpurkhas are: TC,CH, ESE, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 11010 20383 RAHUL PARKASH Saroopchand Mahraj Mirpurkhas R 80.727 74.909 53 8.073 14.982 37.1 60.155 M PE

02 10549 20382 MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUHAMMAD AKBER Rajput Mirpurkhas R 76.818 73.818 50 7.682 14.764 35 57.445 M PE

DIPLOMA  (Cat-F) (MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY)

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% DAE% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10577 20384 ABDUL WARIS Bashir Ahmed Arain NFR R 85.765 0.8603 84 8.576 0.1721 58.8 67.549 M DAE

GIRLS QUOTA Note: Available disciplines in Girls Quota are: EE,ESE, TC, IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10695 20261 BATOOL SAHITO Badar Din Sahito Sahito NFR R 76.727 78 63 7.673 15.6 44.1 67.373 F PE

02 10556 20257 PERVISHA  PARVAIZ BHATTI NFR R 73.364 76.909 61 7.336 15.382 42.7 65.418 F PE

03 3424 20047 IQRA Manzoor Ali Joyo SBA U 76.455 81.091 50 7.645 16.218 35 58.864 F PE

04 11000 20370 IQRA Dedar hussain Mahar Mahar SHP R 69.364 51.818 41 6.936 10.364 28.7 46 F PE

Upper Districts GIRLS (Cat-B)

NOTE: Any mistake if detected will be rectified later-on. The above list is announced subject to verification of original documents. Page 9 of 31



GIRLS QUOTA Note: Available disciplines in Girls Quota are: ES, EE,ESE,TC,IME, CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10823 20136 ADEEBA Muhammed Yaseen Qureshi Matiari U 85.273 76 85 8.527 15.2 59.5 83.227 F PE

02 3382 20174 SARA KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN Ahmedani Sanghar U 79 77.636 85 7.9 15.527 59.5 82.927 F PE

03 10594 20181 EMAN ALI Muhammad Ali Leghari Sanghar U 76.727 77.818 80 7.673 15.564 56 79.236 F PE

04 10161 20132 SHEEBA NIZAM U DDIN MEMON Matiari R 80.909 85.455 66 8.091 17.091 46.2 71.382 F PE

05 10954 20379 REKHA KUMARI Rajesh Kumar KACHORIA Tharparkar R 85.636 82.545 60 8.564 16.509 42 67.073 F PE

SONS /DAUGHTERS

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 2095 25027 AISHA Abid Hussain Channar SBA R 73.091 73.091 44 7.309 14.618 30.8 52.727 F PM

02 10951 25120 IQRA JUNEJO (Late) Mazhar Ahmed Junejo Junejo SBA U 79.182 90.364 48 7.918 18.073 33.6 59.591 F PM

Lower District GIRLS (Cat-B)

EMPLOYES QUOTTA (Cat-C)

NOTE: Any mistake if detected will be rectified later-on. The above list is announced subject to verification of original documents. Page 10 of 31



OVERALL UPPER DISTRICTS  PHASE-II (NFR & SBA) 

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10893 20274 MUHAMMAD MAROOF Roshan din Haji NFR R 86.545 67.091 90 8.655 13.418 63 85.073 M PE

02 10462 20084 ABDUL WAHAB MUHAMMAD TARIQ ARAIN SBA U 88 79.091 84 8.8 15.818 58.8 83.418 M PE

03 10296 20071 GHULLAM NABI CHANDIO Ali Khan Chandio Chandio SBA R 70.273 75.8 84 7.027 15.16 58.8 80.987 M PE

04 10398 20079 AHSAN Dur Muhammad Mahar SBA R 80.636 82.727 80 8.064 16.545 56 80.609 M PE

05 10487 20254 MAQSOOD AHMED Rafique Ahmed Chana NFR R 79.182 82.727 80 7.918 16.545 56 80.464 M PE

06 10118 20239 ABDUL RASHEED Asghar Ali Solangi NFR R 79.182 72.182 82 7.918 14.436 57.4 79.755 M PE

07 2445 20026 ZAID BIN KHALIL Khalil Ahmed Shaikh SBA R 79.455 74.545 81 7.945 14.909 56.7 79.555 M PE

08 10536 20092 ABDUL SAMAD MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE QURESHIQURESHI SBA R 81.909 90.182 75 8.191 18.036 52.5 78.727 M PE

09 10384 20248 ABRAR ALI Zulfiquar Ali Solangi NFR R 74 71.636 81 7.4 14.327 56.7 78.427 M PE

10 10231 20065 SADAR DIN SOLANGI Sikandar Ali Solangi SBA R 75.727 76.909 77 7.573 15.382 53.9 76.855 M PE

11 10147 20241 SAEED KHAN Niaz Hussain Mashori NFR U 89 90.364 71 8.9 18.073 49.7 76.673 M PE

12 10344 20246 FAHEEM ABBAS Shahnawaz Zardari Zardari NFR R 71.909 84.727 75 7.191 16.945 52.5 76.636 M PE

13 2669 20030 ABDUL RAUF Abdul Raheem Bhangwar SBA R 76.545 71.636 78 7.655 14.327 54.6 76.582 M PE

14 10883 20273 RAJA Allaudin Malik NFR R 79.455 73.455 75 7.945 14.691 52.5 75.136 M PE

15 10878 20272 MUHAMMAD ZAID Muhammad ismail Kamboh NFR R 75.545 78 74 7.555 15.6 51.8 74.955 M PE

16 3386 20045 MUHAMMAD IMRAN BAKHSHEL HUSSAIN GORCHANI SBA U 74.273 74 75 7.427 14.8 52.5 74.727 M PE

17 10096 20054 AAMIR KHAN Muhammad Khan Joyo SBA R 77.273 81.818 72 7.727 16.364 50.4 74.491 M PE

18 1476 20014 JAWAD ALI Ali khan Channa SBA R 74.636 74.909 73 7.464 14.982 51.1 73.545 M PE

19 10469 20085 FARHAD YASEEN Muhammad Yaseen Shar SBA R 81.182 90.364 67 8.118 18.073 46.9 73.091 M PE

20 10277 20069 AMEER ALI ALI GUL Rind SBA R 77.182 81.091 70 7.718 16.218 49 72.936 M PE

21 10356 20077 ABDUL HASEEB AWAN Asim Safdar Awan SBA U 63.529 65.091 76 6.353 13.018 53.2 72.571 M PE

22 11007 20279 GUFRAN SHAH Ali Asghar Shah Sayed NFR U 74.091 65.455 72 7.409 13.091 50.4 70.9 M PE

23 10864 20271 ABDUL REHMAN Muhammad Bux Abro NFR R 76 84 66 7.6 16.8 46.2 70.6 M PE

NOTE: Any mistake if detected will be rectified later-on. The above list is announced subject to verification of original documents. Page 11 of 31



24 11006 20117 ALI MEHDI Abid  Ali Khaskheli SBA R 76.091 79.636 66 7.609 15.927 46.2 69.736 M PE

25 3394 20046 ZOHAIB HASSAN MUHMMAD HANIF GORCHANI SBA U 78.455 71.091 68 7.845 14.218 47.6 69.664 M PE

26 10421 20249 WALI MUHAMMAD Sikandar Dahri Dahri NFR R 77.636 76.727 66 7.764 15.345 46.2 69.309 M PE

27 10170 20056 SHAFQAT HUSSAIN Riaz hussain Zardari SBA R 71.455 78.727 66 7.145 15.745 46.2 69.091 M PE

28 10859 20269 ISRAR Abdul Hakeem Bohio NFR R 73.636 72.909 67 7.364 14.582 46.9 68.845 M PE

29 1568 20226 TALHA Saeed Ahmed Arain NFR R 84.727 74 65 8.473 14.8 45.5 68.773 M PE

30 11054 20118 ZAIN ALI Shabbir Ali Arain SBA R 67.818 76.909 66 6.782 15.382 46.2 68.364 M PE

31 10695 20261 BATOOL SAHITO Badar Din Sahito Sahito NFR R 76.727 78 63 7.673 15.6 44.1 67.373 F PE

32 231 20219 SAYED UMED ALI SHAH Sayed Ibrahim Shah Sayed NFR R 77.818 70.909 64 7.782 14.182 44.8 66.764 M PE

33 10772 20106 MUHAMMAD HASAN Naseem Ahmed Qureshi SBA U 81.882 75.818 62 8.188 15.164 43.4 66.752 M PE

34 10712 20102 SHAHBAZ ALI Ayaz Ahmed Jamli SBA R 82.091 75.455 61 8.209 15.091 42.7 66 M PE

35 10805 20108 ARSALAN Abdul Ghaffar Palli SBA R 78.909 90.364 57 7.891 18.073 39.9 65.864 M PE

36 1354 20013 MUNEER AHMED Basheer Ahmad Zardari SBA U 74.273 74 62 7.427 14.8 43.4 65.627 M PE

37 10788 20107 IMTIAZ ALI PAHALWAN MARI SBA R 72.091 75.091 62 7.209 15.018 43.4 65.627 M PE

38 10556 20257 PERVISHA  PARVAIZ BHATTI NFR R 73.364 76.909 61 7.336 15.382 42.7 65.418 F PE

39 10071 20051 NASIR ALI Ali Khan Jamali SBA R 71.545 77.636 61 7.155 15.527 42.7 65.382 M PE

40 11030 20280 MUZAMIL Allah Warayo Gandahi NFR R 81.909 78.545 59 8.191 15.709 41.3 65.2 M PE

41 10744 20264 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD SADIQ SOOMRO SOOMRO NFR U 65.273 58.727 67 6.527 11.745 46.9 65.173 M PE

42 10243 20066 ABID ALI DAHRI Rustam Ali Dahri SBA R 77.909 76.182 60 7.791 15.236 42 65.027 M PE

43 10739 20263 SHAHZAD ALI Altaf Hussain Umrani NFR R 76.727 69.273 62 7.673 13.855 43.4 64.927 M PE

44 10580 20093 SARMAD ALI Mashooque Ali Dahri SBA R 77.636 72.909 60 7.764 14.582 42 64.345 M PE

45 10377 20078 IRFAN HAMEED Abdul Hameed Arain SBA R 86.545 88.909 54 8.655 17.782 37.8 64.236 M PE

46 11103 20123 FARDEEN Pir Bux Brohi SBA R 78.909 74.545 59 7.891 14.909 41.3 64.1 M PE

47 10283 20070 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB FAZALULLAH CHANDIO SBA R 76.364 71.818 59 7.636 14.364 41.3 63.3 M PE

48 1490 20015 SAHIL Sikandar Ali Soomro SBA R 78.636 73.636 58 7.864 14.727 40.6 63.191 M PE
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49 10203 20057 MUHAMMAD BILAL Adv Jan Muhammad lilizai Pathan SBA U 74.909 71.091 59 7.491 14.218 41.3 63.009 M PE

50 10428 20081 MOHSIN RAZA Lutuf ali laghari SBA R 68.545 65.273 61 6.855 13.055 42.7 62.609 M PE

51 10762 20266 ABDUL HANAN Atif Ali Jalbani Jalbai NFR R 76 74.364 57 7.6 14.873 39.9 62.373 M PE

52 278 20220 SALLAR Ghullam Zulfiqar Abdullah Memon NFR U 76.818 90.182 52 7.682 18.036 36.4 62.118 M PE

53 3032 20041 AMANULLAH UMRANI Ghullam Ali umrani SBA U 67.909 90.364 53 6.791 18.073 37.1 61.964 M PE

54 1036 20010 FAHAD IQBAL Muhammad iqbal Arain SBA R 80.545 73.455 56 8.055 14.691 39.2 61.945 M PE

55 10516 20255 ABDUL MAJID Ayaz Ali Samtio Samtio NFR R 80.182 69.455 57 8.018 13.891 39.9 61.809 M PE

56 11105 20124 ASHFAQUE AHMED Dur Muhammad Brohi SBA R 73.818 78.909 55 7.382 15.782 38.5 61.664 M PE

57 10125 20240 ABDUL AZIZ Nazeer Hussain Hattar NFR R 78.455 69.455 57 7.845 13.891 39.9 61.636 M PE

58 10030 20050 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN Muhammad siddique Awan SBA U 74.636 88 52 7.464 17.6 36.4 61.464 M PE

59 10546 20256 SAYED SALAR ALI SHAH Sharafuddin Shah Syed NFR R 78.364 68.545 57 7.836 13.709 39.9 61.445 M PE

60 10597 20259 AZAN ALI Zulfiqar Ali Tunio Tunio NFR R 73.545 79.273 54 7.355 15.855 37.8 61.009 M PE

61 805 20222 ARSHAD ALI Rashid Ali Channa Channa NFR R 84 77.091 53 8.4 15.418 37.1 60.918 M PE

62 10579 20258 NOMAN ALI Nadeem khan Siyal NFR U 78.364 68.545 56 7.836 13.709 39.2 60.745 M PE

63 10078 20236 FAIZAN ALI Ubedullah Memon Memon NFR R 77.545 75.091 54 7.755 15.018 37.8 60.573 M PE

64 10412 20080 RASHID ALI Abdul Qudoos Gabol SBA R 75.273 61.636 58 7.527 12.327 40.6 60.455 M PE

65 10233 20243 YASIR NAWAZ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SOLANGI NFR R 70 61.636 58 7 12.327 40.6 59.927 M PE

66 2554 20029 ZUBAIR AHMED GHULLAM QADIR JUNEJO SBA R 81.182 78.909 51 8.118 15.782 35.7 59.6 M PE

67 11097 20284 TAHA ABBAS BURIRO Ghulam Murtaza Buriro NFR R 69.727 70.545 55 6.973 14.109 38.5 59.582 M PE

68 10273 20068 ABDULKARIM Muhammad Yousif UNAR SBA R 74.091 70.545 54 7.409 14.109 37.8 59.318 M PE

69 2995 20040 JAHANGEER ALI Qazi imdad hussain Dahri SBA R 75.727 76.182 52 7.573 15.236 36.4 59.209 M PE

70 10609 20095 SHAHZAIB ALI Anwer Dahri SBA U 72.636 70 54 7.264 14 37.8 59.064 M PE

71 10531 20090 REHMAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM WAGHRA SBA R 73.636 72.364 53 7.364 14.473 37.1 58.936 M PE

72 3424 20047 IQRA Manzoor Ali Joyo SBA U 76.455 81.091 50 7.645 16.218 35 58.864 F PE
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73 10299 20072 ASAD ALI Ali Gull Dahri SBA R 70.364 68.364 54 7.036 13.673 37.8 58.509 M PE

74 10920 20277 NOORULLAH Asadullah Tunio NFR R 74.727 75.636 51 7.473 15.127 35.7 58.3 M PE

75 11098 20285 ABDUL WAKEEL Abdul Ghani Memon NFR R 74.182 71.273 52 7.418 14.255 36.4 58.073 M PE

76 1906 20020 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR IKRAM HUSSAIN REHMANI SBA U 69.364 79.455 50 6.936 15.891 35 57.827 M PE

77 10210 20059 ISHRAT HUSSAIN Abdul Waheed Shah SBA U 79.273 71.636 50 7.927 14.327 35 57.255 M PE

78 10930 20278 ABID HUSSAIN Azizullah Chhajro Chhajro NFR R 80.727 74.364 49 8.073 14.873 34.3 57.245 M PE

79 11131 20388 RAMEEZ QADIR Sher Qadir Awan Awan SBA R 64.471 75.273 51 6.447 15.055 35.7 57.202 M PE

80 10229 20064 AFTAB AHMED Muhammad Hussain Lakho SBA R 81.091 80.182 47 8.109 16.036 32.9 57.045 M PE

81 10513 20086 DILBAR KHAN Atta Muhammad Chandio SBA R 80.273 76.727 48 8.027 15.345 33.6 56.973 M PE

82 11115 20125 SAQIB ALI Parvez Ali Urf Parvez Akhtar Chandio SBA R 77.727 69.818 50 7.773 13.964 35 56.736 M PE

83 10760 20105 MUJEEB UR REHMAN SHAHZADO MAHAR SBA R 81 67.818 50 8.1 13.564 35 56.664 M PE

84 10226 20062 MEHMOOD KHAN Raza Jamshed Umrani SBA U 69.182 68.364 51 6.918 13.673 35.7 56.291 M PE

85 155 20002 MUDASIR ALI Nazar Muhammad Soomro SBA R 69.364 57.636 54 6.936 11.527 37.8 56.264 M PE

86 10029 20049 MUZAMIL ALI Zulifqar Ali Korai SBA R 78.273 74.182 48 7.827 14.836 33.6 56.264 M PE

87 389 20005 FAROOQUE AHMED Abdul Rasheed Magsi SBA R 71.091 76 48 7.109 15.2 33.6 55.909 M PE

88 10914 20112 PIR MUZAMIL ALI Pir Imtiaz Ahmed Qureshi SBA R 72.636 73.273 48 7.264 14.655 33.6 55.518 M PE

89 10347 20076 MUHAMMAD YASIR Muhammad Yousif Rajput SBA U 69.182 67.818 50 6.918 13.564 35 55.482 M PE

90 10307 20073 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN Akbar ali Arain SBA R 84.727 76.545 44 8.473 15.309 30.8 54.582 M PE

91 10611 20096 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN BROHI Muhammad Anwar Brohi Brohi SBA U 81 78.364 44 8.1 15.673 30.8 54.573 M PE

92 2825 20033 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA ABID ALI RAJPUT SBA R 75.364 77.455 45 7.536 15.491 31.5 54.527 M PE

93 655 20008 SAIM AHMED Zulfiqar Ahmed Arain SBA U 78.455 78.545 44 7.845 15.709 30.8 54.355 M PE

94 10100 20237 ABDUL SAMI Abdul Sattar Malik Malik NFR R 77.818 70.909 46 7.782 14.182 32.2 54.164 M PE

95 10903 20111 RAWAL Imam Bux Gudaro SBA R 72.545 74 45 7.255 14.8 31.5 53.555 M PE
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96 2161 20022 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB wahid bux brohi SBA R 75.091 85.091 41 7.509 17.018 28.7 53.227 M PE

97 10227 20063 SARFRAZ ALI Munawar Ali Chandio SBA R 69.091 76.545 44 6.909 15.309 30.8 53.018 M PE

98 10517 20088 MUJEEB UL REHMAN Badar Uddin Mallah Mallah SBA U 66.636 72 45 6.664 14.4 31.5 52.564 M PE

99 10771 20267 MUZAMIL HUSSAIN Amir bux Siyal NFR R 79.455 79.091 41 7.945 15.818 28.7 52.464 M PE

100 3070 20231 SEHWAG POORAN SOCHI NFR R 70.364 72.182 44 7.036 14.436 30.8 52.273 M PE

101 10960 20114 ABDUL REHMAN HAMEED Abdul Hameed Arain SBA R 70.545 81.091 41 7.055 16.218 28.7 51.973 M PE

102 10475 20252 MUHAMMAD YAQOOB Abdul Qayoom Mari Baloch NFR R 70.636 73.818 43 7.064 14.764 30.1 51.927 M PE

103 10907 20275 GHULAM MUSTAFA Imtiaz Ahmed Sahito NFR U 73 69.091 43 7.3 13.818 30.1 51.218 M PE

104 2930 20036 SHEERAZ MUHAMMAD SALEH RAHU RAHU SBA R 75.182 74.545 41 7.518 14.909 28.7 51.127 M PE

105 10269 20067 ASIF ALI Ghullam Nabi Dahri SBA R 73 66.545 43 7.3 13.309 30.1 50.709 M PE

106 11055 20282 MUBASHAR RASOOL Ghulam Rasool Almani Almani NFR R 80 73.273 40 8 14.655 28 50.655 M PE

107 11078 20390 AFTAB AHMED Abdul ghaffar Abro NFR R 75.545 68.364 42 7.555 13.673 29.4 50.627 M PE

108 3054 20042 GULAN KHAN allah dino khan lund SBA R 65.455 68.909 43 6.545 13.782 30.1 50.427 M PE

109 10807 20109 YASIR KHAN Muhammad Farooque Yousafzai SBA R 69.455 55.091 46 6.945 11.018 32.2 50.164 M PE

110 109 20218 MUHAMMAD AWAIS Shahab Uddin Bhatti NFR R 69.455 71.636 40 6.945 14.327 28 49.273 M PE

111 11048 20281 SHAYAN ALI Ghulam Sarwar Bhan NFR R 77.455 65.636 40 7.745 13.127 28 48.873 M PE

112 3519 20048 FALQ HUSSAIN Lal Hussain Langah SBA R 70.545 64.909 41 7.055 12.982 28.7 48.736 M PE
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OVERALL LOWER DISTRICTS  PHASE-II (MTI & SGR) 

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 10507 20180 SYED AAISH BUKHARI Syed Saqlain Shah Syed Sanghar U 79.727 85.091 85 7.973 17.018 59.5 84.491 M PE

02 10823 20136 ADEEBA Muhammed Yaseen Qureshi Matiari U 85.273 76 85 8.527 15.2 59.5 83.227 F PE

03 3382 20174 SARA KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN Ahmedani Sanghar U 79 77.636 85 7.9 15.527 59.5 82.927 F PE

04 11002 20138 UNAIS NAFEES Nafees shahzad shams Memon Matiari U 83.818 84.909 77 8.382 16.982 53.9 79.264 M PE

05 10594 20181 EMAN ALI Muhammad Ali Leghari Sanghar U 76.727 77.818 80 7.673 15.564 56 79.236 F PE

06 11066 20188 ABU UL HASSAN ATTA MUHAMMAD KUMBHAR Sanghar R 78.364 70 74 7.836 14 51.8 73.636 M PE

07 10445 20178 HYDER NAWAZ Alinawaz Arain Sanghar R 79.545 80.364 70 7.955 16.073 49 73.027 M PE

08 10161 20132 SHEEBA NIZAM U DDIN MEMON Matiari R 80.909 85.455 66 8.091 17.091 46.2 71.382 F PE

09 10241 20175 NOMAN ALI Ramzan Ali Soomro Soomro Sanghar R 78.909 70.909 68 7.891 14.182 47.6 69.673 M PE

10 2755 20130 ZAIN HASSAN LATE MUHAMMAD HASSAN KEERIO Matiari U 87.727 72.727 63 8.773 14.545 44.1 67.418 M PE

11 3114 20173 FARMAN HASSAN Muhammad Hassan Junejo Sanghar R 72.909 74.909 63 7.291 14.982 44.1 66.373 M PE

12 10494 20179 HASNAIN ALI MUHAMMAD ALI KUMBHAR Sanghar R 72.818 70.364 64 7.282 14.073 44.8 66.155 M PE

13 10926 20137 MANTHAR ALI Ghulam Farooque Dahri Matiari R 75.273 70.727 59 7.527 14.145 41.3 62.973 M PE

14 2087 20129 ABDUL RAUF Abdul Ghani Memon Matiari R 80.727 75.818 56 8.073 15.164 39.2 62.436 M PE

15 2926 20172 ABDUL BASIT Abdul Zaman Soomro Sanghar R 76.909 69.636 57 7.691 13.927 39.9 61.518 M PE

16 11067 20189 SHAH MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD SALEH BUGTI Sanghar R 72.091 74.364 54 7.209 14.873 37.8 59.882 M PE

17 10420 20177 KHAIR MUHAMMAD Jumo khan Chakrani Sanghar R 80.273 77.636 51 8.027 15.527 35.7 59.255 M PE

18 10844 20183 MUDASIR RAMZAN Muhammad Ramzan Arain Sanghar U 84.545 75.273 50 8.455 15.055 35 58.509 M PE

19 2405 20170 NOORULLAH Asadullah Narejo Sanghar R 64.364 67.636 55 6.436 13.527 38.5 58.464 M PE

20 1938 20169 MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN Shamshad ali Qureshi Sanghar R 80 74.182 50 8 14.836 35 57.836 M PE

21 2582 20171 MUHAMMAD UMAIR Muhammad Nadeem Mughal Sanghar R 80.273 79.455 46 8.027 15.891 32.2 56.118 M PE

22 1353 20127 ABDUL RAFAY Gul Hassan Keerio Matiari R 82.909 63.818 50 8.291 12.764 35 56.055 M PE

23 11038 20186 GUL SHER Ghulam Nabi Khaskheli Sanghar R 72.455 82.545 43 7.245 16.509 30.1 53.855 M PE

24 2062 20128 MOHSIN karimbux umrani Matiari R 80.727 61.273 47 8.073 12.255 32.9 53.227 M PE

25 10198 20133 SYED MUHAMMAD KAIF SHAH Shahid Hussain Syed Matiari R 81.818 72.182 43 8.182 14.436 30.1 52.718 M PE

26 10790 20135 SAIFULLAH Hakim Rahu Matiari R 75 61.818 41 7.5 12.364 28.7 48.564 M PE
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OVERALL Note: Available disciplines in Overall are: IME, PHY, MATH,  CET & FET

S# Form# SEAT # NAME NAME FATHER Surname DISTT U/R SS% HSC-I% T.S MW FW TW CMP M/F GRP

01 1449 25018 MUDDASIR MAHMOOD Mehmood Hassan Bhatti Bhatti SBA R 93.647 74 88 9.365 14.8 61.6 85.765 M PM

02 11082 25144 DEVI DAS THAKUR Ramesh Mall Thakur Sukkur U 84.091 81.273 87 8.409 16.255 60.9 85.564 M PM

03 10893 20274 MUHAMMAD MAROOF Roshan din Haji NFR R 86.545 67.091 90 8.655 13.418 63 85.073 M PE

04 10507 20180 SYED AAISH BUKHARI Syed Saqlain Shah Syed Sanghar U 79.727 85.091 85 7.973 17.018 59.5 84.491 M PE

05 2236 25029 FATIMA RASHID RASHID MUKHTAR KHANZADATando Allahyar U 85.818 77.091 86 8.582 15.418 60.2 84.2 F PM

06 10032 20309 MUDASIR HUSSAIN Bangul mangi Mangi Ghotki R 80 64.545 90 8 12.909 63 83.909 M PE

07 10462 20084 ABDUL WAHAB MUHAMMAD TARIQ ARAIN SBA U 88 79.091 84 8.8 15.818 58.8 83.418 M PE

08 11112 25148 AFSHAN Manthar Bhangwar SBA R 86 82.909 83 8.6 16.582 58.1 83.282 F PM

09 10092 20152 MUHAMMAD YOUSIF Kaleemullah shaikh Shaikh Hyderabad U 74.727 70.909 88 7.473 14.182 61.6 83.255 M PE

10 10823 20136 ADEEBA Muhammed Yaseen Qureshi Matiari U 85.273 76 85 8.527 15.2 59.5 83.227 F PE

11 10537 25077 ARISHA NOOR Ghullam Murtaza Arain NFR R 83.455 90.364 81 8.345 18.073 56.7 83.118 F PM

12 3382 20174 SARA KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN Ahmedani Sanghar U 79 77.636 85 7.9 15.527 59.5 82.927 F PE

13 10429 20317 IMTIAZ ALI Irshad ali Chachar Ghotki U 74.182 79.818 84 7.418 15.964 58.8 82.182 M PE

14 10745 30007 SURESH Dayaram Kolhi Mirpurkhas R 81.455 60 88 8.145 12 61.6 81.745 M GS

15 3412 25039 ARSIA Muhammad basit Qureshi SBA R 85.182 78.909 82 8.518 15.782 57.4 81.7 F PM

16 10296 20071 GHULLAM NABI CHANDIO Ali Khan Chandio Chandio SBA R 70.273 75.8 84 7.027 15.16 58.8 80.987 M PE

17 10696 20362 ABDUL JABBAR Soomar Khan Chandio Shahdadkot R 76.909 89.455 79 7.691 17.891 55.3 80.882 M PE

18 10724 30005 AHMAD ALI Muhammad Ameen Arain Sanghar R 74.545 72.545 84 7.455 14.509 58.8 80.764 M CS

OVER ALL LIST (PRE-ENGINEERING / PRE-MEDICAL / G.SCIENCE GROUPS) BATCH-25 (PHASE-II)
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19 10398 20079 AHSAN Dur Muhammad Mahar SBA R 80.636 82.727 80 8.064 16.545 56 80.609 M PE

20 10487 20254 MAQSOOD AHMED Rafique Ahmed Chana NFR R 79.182 82.727 80 7.918 16.545 56 80.464 M PE

21 382 25004 ABDUL HAFEEZ Muhammad Rafique Gadani Ghotki R 79.455 89.273 78 7.945 17.855 54.6 80.4 M PM

22 10390 25064 JAVED Muhammad Ismail Mari SBA R 88.909 90.364 76 8.891 18.073 53.2 80.164 M PM

23 10599 20208 FAYAZ ALI Manzoor HUSSAIN Shar KHP R 73.364 72 83 7.336 14.4 58.1 79.836 M PE

24 10118 20239 ABDUL RASHEED Asghar Ali Solangi NFR R 79.182 72.182 82 7.918 14.436 57.4 79.755 M PE

25 10728 20363 RAHMATULLAH ABDUL GHAFFAR MUGHERI Shahdadkot R 80.091 68.182 83 8.009 13.636 58.1 79.745 M PE

26 2445 20026 ZAID BIN KHALIL Khalil Ahmed Shaikh SBA R 79.455 74.545 81 7.945 14.909 56.7 79.555 M PE

27 10343 20164 KAZIM REZVI FASEEH HYDER SHAH REZVI Jamshoro R 71.636 60.727 86 7.164 12.145 60.2 79.509 M PE

28 11002 20138 UNAIS NAFEES Nafees shahzad shams Memon Matiari U 83.818 84.909 77 8.382 16.982 53.9 79.264 M PE

29 10594 20181 EMAN ALI Muhammad Ali Leghari Sanghar U 76.727 77.818 80 7.673 15.564 56 79.236 F PE

30 10471 30011 MUHAMMAD HAROON Muhammad Shoukat qureshi Hyderabad U 66 65.273 85 6.6 13.055 59.5 79.155 M CS

31 10472 25070 FATIMA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ARAIN SBA U 76.364 76.727 80 7.636 15.345 56 78.982 F PM

32 10148 25051 TAYYABA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ARAIN SBA U 79.909 81.273 78 7.991 16.255 54.6 78.845 F PM

33 10257 25056 SYEDA ADAN ZEHRA KAZMI SYED AZADAR HUSSAIN KAZMI SYED SBA R 82.545 90.182 75 8.255 18.036 52.5 78.791 F PM

34 10342 20201 WAQAR ALI Akhtiar ali bhurgari Bhurgari KHP R 77.565 75.091 80 7.757 15.018 56 78.775 M PE

35 10536 20092 ABDUL SAMAD MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE QURESHIQURESHI SBA R 81.909 90.182 75 8.191 18.036 52.5 78.727 M PE

36 10082 20310 MUHAMMAD AMEER KHAN Muhammad Sharif Kolachi Ghotki R 82 74.909 79 8.2 14.982 55.3 78.482 M PE

37 10497 25073 IQRA HAKIM Hakim  ali Khaskheli SBA U 89 78.182 77 8.9 15.636 53.9 78.436 F PM

38 10384 20248 ABRAR ALI Zulfiquar Ali Solangi NFR R 74 71.636 81 7.4 14.327 56.7 78.427 M PE

39 10700 25090 KAINAT ABDUL KAREEM KOREJO NFR U 85.182 89.455 74 8.518 17.891 51.8 78.209 F PM

40 10841 20364 GUL MOHAMMAD Mohammad Ali Soomro Shahdadkot R 71.091 71.455 81 7.109 14.291 56.7 78.1 M PE
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41 10795 25102 MUHAMMAD QUTUBUDDIN LAGHARIALI BUX LAGHARI SBA R 82.273 90.364 74 8.227 18.073 51.8 78.1 M PM

42 3185 20198 ABDUL REHMAN Nasrullah Shaikh KHP R 81 80.182 77 8.1 16.036 53.9 78.036 M PE

43 10982 20340 WAQAR AHMED Abdul Hakeem Laghari Ghotki R 79.455 77.091 78 7.945 15.418 54.6 77.964 M PE

44 10691 20324 HADEES AHMED ABDUL HAMEED CHACHAR Ghotki R 80.273 79.091 77 8.027 15.818 53.9 77.745 M PE

45 961 25013 AKASH Wahid Bakhsh Jamali Sanghar R 77.182 86.727 75 7.718 17.345 52.5 77.564 M PM

46 2042 20194 SABIR ALI Imtiaz hussain Bugti KHP R 74.909 74.364 78 7.491 14.873 54.6 76.964 M PE

47 10231 20065 SADAR DIN SOLANGI Sikandar Ali Solangi SBA R 75.727 76.909 77 7.573 15.382 53.9 76.855 M PE

48 10463 30003 MUHAMMAD BILAL NADIM BAJWANadim Ashraf Shahid Bajwa Sanghar R 73.727 60.364 82 7.373 12.073 57.4 76.845 M CS

49 10147 20241 SAEED KHAN Niaz Hussain Mashori NFR U 89 90.364 71 8.9 18.073 49.7 76.673 M PE

50 10274 20153 GHULAM MADNI CHANNA Amjad Ali channa Hyderabad U 80.364 70.182 78 8.036 14.036 54.6 76.673 M PE

51 10424 20350 ANAS HASSAN MUBASHAR HASSAN MANGI Larkana R 76.727 61.455 81 7.673 12.291 56.7 76.664 M PE

52 10344 20246 FAHEEM ABBAS Shahnawaz Zardari Zardari NFR R 71.909 84.727 75 7.191 16.945 52.5 76.636 M PE

53 2669 20030 ABDUL RAUF Abdul Raheem Bhangwar SBA R 76.545 71.636 78 7.655 14.327 54.6 76.582 M PE

54 11123 20348 JAWAD HUSSAIN Zafarullah Kolachi Ghotki R 81 72.909 76 8.1 14.582 53.2 75.882 M PE

55 11046 20345 ZAHEER AHMED Nazeer Ahmed Ghoto Ghotki R 71.727 74 77 7.173 14.8 53.9 75.873 M PE

56 1008 25014 EMAN Aijaz ali Zardari SBA R 78.091 80.545 74 7.809 16.109 51.8 75.718 F PM

57 10883 20273 RAJA Allaudin Malik NFR R 79.455 73.455 75 7.945 14.691 52.5 75.136 M PE

58 10586 20322 QADEER AHMED Sahib Dino Abbasi Ghotki R 72 73.273 76 7.2 14.655 53.2 75.055 M PE

59 10808 20212 AWAIS ALI Ali Nawaz Hattar KHP R 79.545 76.182 74 7.955 15.236 51.8 74.991 M PE

60 10878 20272 MUHAMMAD ZAID Muhammad ismail Kamboh NFR R 75.545 78 74 7.555 15.6 51.8 74.955 M PE

61 3386 20045 MUHAMMAD IMRAN BAKHSHEL HUSSAIN GORCHANI SBA U 74.273 74 75 7.427 14.8 52.5 74.727 M PE

62 10918 20377 UMER AYOUB Muhammad Ayoub Rahimoon Umerkot U 82.636 86.545 70 8.264 17.309 49 74.573 M PE
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63 10096 20054 AAMIR KHAN Muhammad Khan Joyo SBA R 77.273 81.818 72 7.727 16.364 50.4 74.491 M PE

64 10265 20292 HASEEB AHMED SHAIKH Fazal Muhammad Shaikh Shaikh Sukkur U 85.545 90.909 68 8.555 18.182 47.6 74.336 M PE

65 1415 20192 AFTAB ALI Umeed Ali Bhurgari KHP R 80 79.091 72 8 15.818 50.4 74.218 M PE

66 3341 20142 ALTAF HUSSAIN Guhram khan Chandio Dadu R 70 89.636 70 7 17.927 49 73.927 M PE

67 11066 20188 ABU UL HASSAN ATTA MUHAMMAD KUMBHAR Sanghar R 78.364 70 74 7.836 14 51.8 73.636 M PE

68 10899 20335 FAYAZ AHMED GHOTO Zahid Hussain Ghoto Ghotki R 73.909 79.091 72 7.391 15.818 50.4 73.609 M PE

69 1476 20014 JAWAD ALI Ali khan Channa SBA R 74.636 74.909 73 7.464 14.982 51.1 73.545 M PE

70 10686 20323 MAHESH GOPAL CHAND MENGHWAR Ghotki R 71.636 72.182 74 7.164 14.436 51.8 73.4 M PE

71 10876 20166 AQIB MUSTAFA Ghulam Mustafa Memon Jamshoro R 83.636 71.818 72 8.364 14.364 50.4 73.127 M PE

72 11120 25149 MURK Mushtique Ali Mahar SBA U 76 75.636 72 7.6 15.127 50.4 73.127 F PM

73 933 20150 AHSAN ALI Hamz Ali Veesar Hyderabad U 72.273 70.364 74 7.227 14.073 51.8 73.1 M PE

74 10469 20085 FARHAD YASEEN Muhammad Yaseen Shar SBA R 81.182 90.364 67 8.118 18.073 46.9 73.091 M PE

75 10877 20365 MUHAMMAD ALI Habib u Rehman Laghari Shahdadkot R 54.273 89.818 71 5.427 17.964 49.7 73.091 M PE

76 10445 20178 HYDER NAWAZ Alinawaz Arain Sanghar R 79.545 80.364 70 7.955 16.073 49 73.027 M PE

77 10277 20069 AMEER ALI ALI GUL Rind SBA R 77.182 81.091 70 7.718 16.218 49 72.936 M PE

78 11043 25140 MUHAMMAD AZAN Arshad ahmed Ahmed Karachi U 74.273 60.909 76 7.427 12.182 53.2 72.809 M PM

79 10944 25118 SOHAIL AMEEN Muhammad Ameen Jamali SBA R 77.909 80 70 7.791 16 49 72.791 M PM

80 10232 20360 TOFIQUE AHMED Deen Muhammad Junejo Shahdadkot R 87.909 74.364 70 8.791 14.873 49 72.664 M PE

81 10370 20315 IMRAN ALI ABDUL RAHMAN SHAIKH Ghotki U 63.818 79.091 72 6.382 15.818 50.4 72.6 M PE

82 10356 20077 ABDUL HASEEB AWAN Asim Safdar Awan SBA U 63.529 65.091 76 6.353 13.018 53.2 72.571 M PE

83 10928 20338 MUHAMMAD HASSAN Muhammad Maroof Laghari Ghotki R 76.273 75.091 71 7.627 15.018 49.7 72.345 M PE

84 10490 25071 MARIYAH RABEL Zamir Ahmed Soomro Larkana R 87.818 89.636 65 8.782 17.927 45.5 72.209 F PM

85 10995 20341 GHULAM NABI HASSAN ALI BOZDAR Ghotki R 69 70.545 73 6.9 14.109 51.1 72.109 M PE

86 11003 25132 ZEESHAN ALI Qurban Ali Soomro NFR R 85.765 85.455 66 8.576 17.091 46.2 71.867 M PM

87 11012 20358 AHSAN IQBAL JAVED IQBAL KHOKHAR Larkana R 81.455 72.364 70 8.145 14.473 49 71.618 M PE
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88 1582 25019 AMNA MAZHAR MEMON Mazhar hussain Memon NFR R 84.727 84.182 66 8.473 16.836 46.2 71.509 F PM

89 10161 20132 SHEEBA NIZAM U DDIN MEMON Matiari R 80.909 85.455 66 8.091 17.091 46.2 71.382 F PE

90 2079 25026 HAJAN ALI Allah Jurio Chandio Dadu R 69 84.182 68 6.9 16.836 47.6 71.336 M PM

91 1356 20151 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB Abdul Aziz Noonari Noonari Hyderabad U 83.455 86.364 65 8.345 17.273 45.5 71.118 M PE

92 11007 20279 GUFRAN SHAH Ali Asghar Shah Sayed NFR U 74.091 65.455 72 7.409 13.091 50.4 70.9 M PE

93 10864 20271 ABDUL REHMAN Muhammad Bux Abro NFR R 76 84 66 7.6 16.8 46.2 70.6 M PE

94 10732 20326 SAMIULLAH Fayaz Ahmed Lakhan Ghotki R 73.727 79.273 67 7.373 15.855 46.9 70.127 M PE

95 1723 25022 RIZWAN ALI Qamar ddin Unar SBA U 75.545 78.364 67 7.555 15.673 46.9 70.127 M PM

96 11006 20117 ALI MEHDI Abid  Ali Khaskheli SBA R 76.091 79.636 66 7.609 15.927 46.2 69.736 M PE

97 10867 25107 AQEEL AHMED Wakeel Ahmed Otho Otho Jamshoro R 81.545 76.727 66 8.155 15.345 46.2 69.7 M PM

98 10241 20175 NOMAN ALI Ramzan Ali Soomro Soomro Sanghar R 78.909 70.909 68 7.891 14.182 47.6 69.673 M PE

99 3394 20046 ZOHAIB HASSAN MUHMMAD HANIF GORCHANI SBA U 78.455 71.091 68 7.845 14.218 47.6 69.664 M PE

100 10286 20157 WASEEM AKRAM Mahummad Akram Kunbhar Tando Allahyar R 80.091 73.455 67 8.009 14.691 46.9 69.6 M PE

101 10088 25046 ABDUL SALAM Abdul Waheed Shaikh KHP R 81.455 79.636 65 8.145 15.927 45.5 69.573 M PM

102 10872 30009 TARIQ ALI RAHMATULLAH Panhwar NFR R 70.545 49.273 75 7.055 9.8545 52.5 69.409 M GS

103 10421 20249 WALI MUHAMMAD Sikandar Dahri Dahri NFR R 77.636 76.727 66 7.764 15.345 46.2 69.309 M PE

104 10170 20056 SHAFQAT HUSSAIN Riaz hussain Zardari SBA R 71.455 78.727 66 7.145 15.745 46.2 69.091 M PE

105 10827 25103 ABDUL RAZZAQUE Abdul Rehman Otho SBA R 81.182 90.364 61 8.118 18.073 42.7 68.891 M PM

106 10859 20269 ISRAR Abdul Hakeem Bohio NFR R 73.636 72.909 67 7.364 14.582 46.9 68.845 M PE

107 1568 20226 TALHA Saeed Ahmed Arain NFR R 84.727 74 65 8.473 14.8 45.5 68.773 M PE

108 2402 25032 MIR MASOOD ALI Bajhi Khan Lashari SBA R 78.818 89.273 61 7.882 17.855 42.7 68.436 M PM

109 11054 20118 ZAIN ALI Shabbir Ali Arain SBA R 67.818 76.909 66 6.782 15.382 46.2 68.364 M PE

110 10199 25053 SUHAIL Abdul Jabbar Khokhar NFR R 78.545 67.455 67 7.855 13.491 46.9 68.245 M PM

111 11070 20371 MUHAMMAD TAHA MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE HAJANO SHP U 88.545 89.273 59 8.855 17.855 41.3 68.009 M PE

112 10969 25124 FEROZ ALI MEVO KHAN CHANDIO SBA R 79.091 90.364 60 7.909 18.073 42 67.982 M PM
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113 10980 20298 AOUN MUHAMMAD DURRANI PARVAIZ AHMED KHAN DURRANI Sukkur U 53.727 92.182 63 5.373 18.436 44.1 67.909 M PE

114 10634 25084 HASEEN GUL Saith Ali Shahani KHP R 76.364 66.727 67 7.636 13.345 46.9 67.882 M PM

115 10133 25047 QAISAR Akhtar Hussain Mashori Mashori KHP R 77 75.636 64 7.7 15.127 44.8 67.627 M PM

116 10083 25043 KHURRAM ASLAM Aslam memon Memon Matiari R 87.091 87.273 59 8.709 17.455 41.3 67.464 M PM

117 2755 20130 ZAIN HASSAN LATE MUHAMMAD HASSAN KEERIO Matiari U 87.727 72.727 63 8.773 14.545 44.1 67.418 M PE

118 10695 20261 BATOOL SAHITO Badar Din Sahito Sahito NFR R 76.727 78 63 7.673 15.6 44.1 67.373 F PE

119 10954 20379 REKHA KUMARI Rajesh Kumar KACHORIA Tharparkar R 85.636 82.545 60 8.564 16.509 42 67.073 F PE

120 10985 25128 KHALID HUSSAIN AMIR BUX CHANDIO SBA R 81.182 62.909 66 8.118 12.582 46.2 66.9 M PM

121 231 20219 SAYED UMED ALI SHAH Sayed Ibrahim Shah Sayed NFR R 77.818 70.909 64 7.782 14.182 44.8 66.764 M PE

122 10772 20106 MUHAMMAD HASAN Naseem Ahmed Qureshi SBA U 81.882 75.818 62 8.188 15.164 43.4 66.752 M PE

123 10413 25067 ALVEENA Iqbal Hussain surhio Surhio SBA U 77.727 80.545 61 7.773 16.109 42.7 66.582 F PM

124 213 20304 ABDULLAH HAKIM ALI PANHWAR Ghotki R 75.455 92 58 7.545 18.4 40.6 66.545 M PE

125 3114 20173 FARMAN HASSAN Muhammad Hassan Junejo Sanghar R 72.909 74.909 63 7.291 14.982 44.1 66.373 M PE

126 11021 20148 MUHAMMAD ABRAR Ayaz Ahmed Lashari Dadu R 81.364 74 62 8.136 14.8 43.4 66.336 M PE

127 10494 20179 HASNAIN ALI MUHAMMAD ALI KUMBHAR Sanghar R 72.818 70.364 64 7.282 14.073 44.8 66.155 M PE

128 2181 25028 TOOBA Muhammad Habib Malik NFR R 88.091 80 59 8.809 16 41.3 66.109 F PM

129 11096 25147 FILZA Riyasat Ali Arain NFR R 83 78.909 60 8.3 15.782 42 66.082 F PM

130 10712 20102 SHAHBAZ ALI Ayaz Ahmed Jamli SBA R 82.091 75.455 61 8.209 15.091 42.7 66 M PE

131 10141 25049 ALISHA LAIBA Manzoor ali Mallah SBA R 85.091 84.182 58 8.509 16.836 40.6 65.945 F PM

132 10805 20108 ARSALAN Abdul Ghaffar Palli SBA R 78.909 90.364 57 7.891 18.073 39.9 65.864 M PE

133 1354 20013 MUNEER AHMED Basheer Ahmad Zardari SBA U 74.273 74 62 7.427 14.8 43.4 65.627 M PE

134 10788 20107 IMTIAZ ALI PAHALWAN MARI SBA R 72.091 75.091 62 7.209 15.018 43.4 65.627 M PE

135 10976 25125 SANOBER Muhammad Hussain lakho Lakho SBA R 75.909 80.182 60 7.591 16.036 42 65.627 F PM

136 10556 20257 PERVISHA  PARVAIZ BHATTI NFR R 73.364 76.909 61 7.336 15.382 42.7 65.418 F PE
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137 10071 20051 NASIR ALI Ali Khan Jamali SBA R 71.545 77.636 61 7.155 15.527 42.7 65.382 M PE

138 11030 20280 MUZAMIL Allah Warayo Gandahi NFR R 81.909 78.545 59 8.191 15.709 41.3 65.2 M PE

139 10744 20264 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD SADIQ SOOMRO SOOMRO NFR U 65.273 58.727 67 6.527 11.745 46.9 65.173 M PE

140 10243 20066 ABID ALI DAHRI Rustam Ali Dahri SBA R 77.909 76.182 60 7.791 15.236 42 65.027 M PE

141 10739 20263 SHAHZAD ALI Altaf Hussain Umrani NFR R 76.727 69.273 62 7.673 13.855 43.4 64.927 M PE

142 10086 25044 JAWERIA Sagheer Hussain Mallah Sanghar R 77.909 77.273 59 7.791 15.455 41.3 64.545 F PM

143 10730 25092 HIRA RASHID Rashid Jamil Arain Sanghar R 81.727 82.182 57 8.173 16.436 39.9 64.509 F PM

144 10580 20093 SARMAD ALI Mashooque Ali Dahri SBA R 77.636 72.909 60 7.764 14.582 42 64.345 M PE

145 10377 20078 IRFAN HAMEED Abdul Hameed Arain SBA R 86.545 88.909 54 8.655 17.782 37.8 64.236 M PE

146 957 25012 ABDUL AHAD Ansar Ahmed Khanzada SBA R 82.545 76.545 58 8.255 15.309 40.6 64.164 M PM

147 11103 20123 FARDEEN Pir Bux Brohi SBA R 78.909 74.545 59 7.891 14.909 41.3 64.1 M PE

148 10838 20215 ABDUL MATEEN Ghulam mujtaba Phulpoto KHP R 72.545 72.909 60 7.255 14.582 42 63.836 M PE

149 10283 20070 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB FAZALULLAH CHANDIO SBA R 76.364 71.818 59 7.636 14.364 41.3 63.3 M PE

150 10167 20375 FARHAD ALI ABDUL GHANI SOLANGI Kashmore R 73.545 76.364 58 7.355 15.273 40.6 63.227 M PE

151 1490 20015 SAHIL Sikandar Ali Soomro SBA R 78.636 73.636 58 7.864 14.727 40.6 63.191 M PE

152 3234 20308 ASADULLAH ARBELO CHARAN Ghotki R 72.455 76.545 58 7.245 15.309 40.6 63.155 M PE

153 10089 20143 ALEEM HUSSAIN Asif Ali Dawach Dawach Dadu R 88.455 85.818 53 8.845 17.164 37.1 63.109 M PE

154 10177 20391 ARSLAN KHAN MUJAHID HUSSAIN SHAHANI KHP R 76.455 91.455 53 7.645 18.291 37.1 63.036 M PE

155 10359 20314 TARIQUE HUSSAIN SHAHMEER CHACHAR Ghotki R 76.364 63.455 61 7.636 12.691 42.7 63.027 M PE

156 10203 20057 MUHAMMAD BILAL Adv Jan Muhammad lilizai Pathan SBA U 74.909 71.091 59 7.491 14.218 41.3 63.009 M PE

157 10926 20137 MANTHAR ALI Ghulam Farooque Dahri Matiari R 75.273 70.727 59 7.527 14.145 41.3 62.973 M PE

158 10843 20330 SOHAIL AHMED Liquat Ali Rajput Ghotki R 68.909 70.364 60 6.891 14.073 42 62.964 M PE

159 10853 25105 SYED HASNIAN ALI SHAH SYED MAZHAR ALI SHAH SYED Karachi U 91 78.909 54 9.1 15.782 37.8 62.682 M PM
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160 10382 25063 ISHFAQUE HUSSAIN Niaz Hussain Zardari SBA R 81.636 90.364 52 8.164 18.073 36.4 62.636 M PM

161 10428 20081 MOHSIN RAZA Lutuf ali laghari SBA R 68.545 65.273 61 6.855 13.055 42.7 62.609 M PE

162 860 20305 ISRAR AHMED KALWAR Irshad ahmed Kalwar Ghotki R 82.636 78.727 55 8.264 15.745 38.5 62.509 M PE

163 2087 20129 ABDUL RAUF Abdul Ghani Memon Matiari R 80.727 75.818 56 8.073 15.164 39.2 62.436 M PE

164 10762 20266 ABDUL HANAN Atif Ali Jalbani Jalbai NFR R 76 74.364 57 7.6 14.873 39.9 62.373 M PE

165 278 20220 SALLAR Ghullam Zulfiqar Abdullah Memon NFR U 76.818 90.182 52 7.682 18.036 36.4 62.118 M PE

166 3032 20041 AMANULLAH UMRANI Ghullam Ali umrani SBA U 67.909 90.364 53 6.791 18.073 37.1 61.964 M PE

167 1036 20010 FAHAD IQBAL Muhammad iqbal Arain SBA R 80.545 73.455 56 8.055 14.691 39.2 61.945 M PE

168 10887 20167 UMAIR Muhammad Umar Rind Jamshoro R 81.545 86.909 52 8.155 17.382 36.4 61.936 M PE

169 739 25009 HABIBULLAH AHSAN ALI Mari SBA R 73.909 90.364 52 7.391 18.073 36.4 61.864 M PM

170 10516 20255 ABDUL MAJID Ayaz Ali Samtio Samtio NFR R 80.182 69.455 57 8.018 13.891 39.9 61.809 M PE

171 11105 20124 ASHFAQUE AHMED Dur Muhammad Brohi SBA R 73.818 78.909 55 7.382 15.782 38.5 61.664 M PE

172 10125 20240 ABDUL AZIZ Nazeer Hussain Hattar NFR R 78.455 69.455 57 7.845 13.891 39.9 61.636 M PE

173 2926 20172 ABDUL BASIT Abdul Zaman Soomro Sanghar R 76.909 69.636 57 7.691 13.927 39.9 61.518 M PE

174 11008 25134 KAIF ALI Muhammad Hayat Siyal NFR R 87.182 78.364 53 8.718 15.673 37.1 61.491 M PM

175 10030 20050 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN Muhammad siddique Awan SBA U 74.636 88 52 7.464 17.6 36.4 61.464 M PE

176 10546 20256 SAYED SALAR ALI SHAH Sharafuddin Shah Syed NFR R 78.364 68.545 57 7.836 13.709 39.9 61.445 M PE

177 3177 20307 SAIFULLAH INAYATULLAH DAYO Ghotki R 76.091 68.909 57 7.609 13.782 39.9 61.291 M PE

178 10335 25060 KOMAL Mor khan Dhillo SBA R 78 74.545 55 7.8 14.909 38.5 61.209 F PM

179 10750 20295 GHULAMQADIR Tasawar Hussain Ujjan Sukkur R 76.636 91.818 50 7.664 18.364 35 61.027 M PE

180 10597 20259 AZAN ALI Zulfiqar Ali Tunio Tunio NFR R 73.545 79.273 54 7.355 15.855 37.8 61.009 M PE

181 805 20222 ARSHAD ALI Rashid Ali Channa Channa NFR R 84 77.091 53 8.4 15.418 37.1 60.918 M PE

NOTE: Any mistake if detected will be rectified later-on. The above list is announced subject to verification of original documents. Page 24 of 31



182 10852 30008 MAJID ALI AMJAD ALI Panhwar NFR R 62.364 45.091 65 6.236 9.0182 45.5 60.755 M GS

183 10579 20258 NOMAN ALI Nadeem khan Siyal NFR U 78.364 68.545 56 7.836 13.709 39.2 60.745 M PE

184 10078 20236 FAIZAN ALI Ubedullah Memon Memon NFR R 77.545 75.091 54 7.755 15.018 37.8 60.573 M PE

185 10412 20080 RASHID ALI Abdul Qudoos Gabol SBA R 75.273 61.636 58 7.527 12.327 40.6 60.455 M PE

186 10548 25079 AHSAN Shahzad Rajput chohan Sanghar U 83.455 74.364 53 8.345 14.873 37.1 60.318 M PM

187 11017 20342 ABBAS AKHTAR Akhtar Hussain Chachar Chachar Ghotki R 74.235 68 56 7.424 13.6 39.2 60.224 M PE

188 11010 20383 RAHUL PARKASH Saroopchand Mahraj Mirpurkhas R 80.727 74.909 53 8.073 14.982 37.1 60.155 M PE

189 10137 25048 ABDUL SAMAD Shafi Muhammad Bhatti NFR R 78.545 76 53 7.855 15.2 37.1 60.155 M PM

190 10233 20243 YASIR NAWAZ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SOLANGI NFR R 70 61.636 58 7 12.327 40.6 59.927 M PE

191 10267 20313 MUHAMMAD TAHIR Eidan Abbasi Ghotki U 69.364 65.273 57 6.936 13.055 39.9 59.891 M PE

192 11067 20189 SHAH MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD SALEH BUGTI Sanghar R 72.091 74.364 54 7.209 14.873 37.8 59.882 M PE

193 92 25001 QANDEEL FATIMA Masood ali Memon SBA U 71.545 78 53 7.155 15.6 37.1 59.855 F PM

194 2554 20029 ZUBAIR AHMED GHULLAM QADIR JUNEJO SBA R 81.182 78.909 51 8.118 15.782 35.7 59.6 M PE

195 1844 25024 BABAR ALI MEMON RIAZ ALI MEMON Memon NFR U 72.364 69.273 55 7.236 13.855 38.5 59.591 M PM

196 10951 25120 IQRA JUNEJO (Late) Mazhar Ahmed Junejo Junejo SBA U 79.182 90.364 48 7.918 18.073 33.6 59.591 F PM

197 11097 20284 TAHA ABBAS BURIRO Ghulam Murtaza Buriro NFR R 69.727 70.545 55 6.973 14.109 38.5 59.582 M PE

198 10794 25101 FARHAN ALI JAMALI Mumtaz Ali Jamali Jamali SBA R 68.091 67.636 56 6.809 13.527 39.2 59.536 M PM

199 10273 20068 ABDULKARIM Muhammad Yousif UNAR SBA R 74.091 70.545 54 7.409 14.109 37.8 59.318 M PE

200 10763 25095 KAINAT ABID Abid Ali Dahri Abid Ali Matiari U 83.909 72.364 52 8.391 14.473 36.4 59.264 F PM

201 10420 20177 KHAIR MUHAMMAD Jumo khan Chakrani Sanghar R 80.273 77.636 51 8.027 15.527 35.7 59.255 M PE

202 2995 20040 JAHANGEER ALI Qazi imdad hussain Dahri SBA R 75.727 76.182 52 7.573 15.236 36.4 59.209 M PE

203 3058 25037 MUHAMMAD AHSAN ZAHID Zahid akbar Shaikh SBA U 89.364 90.364 46 8.936 18.073 32.2 59.209 M PM
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204 10173 20368 AHMED RAZA Imran Khan jamali Jamali SHP R 70.909 57.273 58 7.091 11.455 40.6 59.145 M PE

205 10609 20095 SHAHZAIB ALI Anwer Dahri SBA U 72.636 70 54 7.264 14 37.8 59.064 M PE

206 10917 20357 MUHAMMAD ADIL Shahabuddin soomro Soomro Larkana U 81 86.364 48 8.1 17.273 33.6 58.973 M PE

207 10531 20090 REHMAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM WAGHRA SBA R 73.636 72.364 53 7.364 14.473 37.1 58.936 M PE

208 10116 20374 AWAIS AHMED Ghulam Nabi Bajkani Kashmore R 88.364 89.455 46 8.836 17.891 32.2 58.927 M PE

209 11013 20299 HASEEBULLAH MUHAMMAD WASEEM SOOMRO Sukkur U 89.818 92 45 8.982 18.4 31.5 58.882 M PE

210 10127 20163 HABIBULLAH Sikandar Ali Lakho Jamshoro R 81.182 61.273 55 8.118 12.255 38.5 58.873 M PE

211 3424 20047 IQRA Manzoor Ali Joyo SBA U 76.455 81.091 50 7.645 16.218 35 58.864 F PE

212 10991 25131 AYESHA Muhammad arshad Qureshi SBA U 85.909 79.636 49 8.591 15.927 34.3 58.818 F PM

213 3201 20162 ASFAND YAR Talib Hussain Gopang Jamshoro U 74.818 85.091 49 7.482 17.018 34.3 58.8 M PE

214 10809 20328 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL Muhammad Haroon Kolachi Ghotki R 83.273 76.545 50 8.327 15.309 35 58.636 M PE

215 10844 20183 MUDASIR RAMZAN Muhammad Ramzan Arain Sanghar U 84.545 75.273 50 8.455 15.055 35 58.509 M PE

216 10299 20072 ASAD ALI Ali Gull Dahri SBA R 70.364 68.364 54 7.036 13.673 37.8 58.509 M PE

217 10564 25081 HASSAM KHAN Nizam u Din Sahito Sahito NFR R 74.818 69.636 53 7.482 13.927 37.1 58.509 M PM

218 10440 25068 ASIF ALI Bahadur ali Almani NFR R 73.636 66.545 54 7.364 13.309 37.8 58.473 M PM

219 2405 20170 NOORULLAH Asadullah Narejo Sanghar R 64.364 67.636 55 6.436 13.527 38.5 58.464 M PE

220 10923 25114 MUSAWAR ALI Asif Ali Korai SBA R 81.182 90 46 8.118 18 32.2 58.318 M PM

221 10920 20277 NOORULLAH Asadullah Tunio NFR R 74.727 75.636 51 7.473 15.127 35.7 58.3 M PE

222 10989 20156 HASNAIN MUHAMMAD WAZIR LASHARI Hyderabad R 72.091 86.364 48 7.209 17.273 33.6 58.082 M PE

223 11098 20285 ABDUL WAKEEL Abdul Ghani Memon NFR R 74.182 71.273 52 7.418 14.255 36.4 58.073 M PE

224 1938 20169 MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN Shamshad ali Qureshi Sanghar R 80 74.182 50 8 14.836 35 57.836 M PE

225 1906 20020 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR IKRAM HUSSAIN REHMANI SBA U 69.364 79.455 50 6.936 15.891 35 57.827 M PE

226 10535 25076 SIDRA ZARDARI ABRAR HUSSAIN ZARDARI ZARDARI Sanghar R 75.818 68.909 52 7.582 13.782 36.4 57.764 F PM
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227 2936 20196 MUHAMMAD ASHAR HUSSAIN MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN SAHETO SAHITO KHP R 75.364 79.455 49 7.536 15.891 34.3 57.727 M PE

228 10311 20369 ABUL KALAM AZAD Hosh Muhammad Sethar SHP R 87.818 89.636 44 8.782 17.927 30.8 57.509 M PE

229 2275 25031 SEEMA GHULAM SARWAR DAHRI SBA R 75.182 71.273 51 7.518 14.255 35.7 57.473 M PM

230 10549 20382 MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUHAMMAD AKBER Rajput Mirpurkhas R 76.818 73.818 50 7.682 14.764 35 57.445 M PE

231 1830 25023 SUFYAN ALI HAFEEZ UR RAHMAN DAHRI SBA U 89.364 88.545 44 8.936 17.709 30.8 57.445 M PM

232 10081 20367 MIR TASEEN AHMED Tariq Hussain Memon SHP R 89.545 91.818 43 8.955 18.364 30.1 57.418 M PE

233 1873 20193 RIZWAN ALI HATIM ALI WASSAN KHP R 77.818 80.182 48 7.782 16.036 33.6 57.418 M PE

234 10357 20165 AAQIB ALI Ghulam Rasool Bughio Jamshoro R 73.818 67.818 52 7.382 13.564 36.4 57.345 M PE

235 10210 20059 ISHRAT HUSSAIN Abdul Waheed Shah SBA U 79.273 71.636 50 7.927 14.327 35 57.255 M PE

236 10930 20278 ABID HUSSAIN Azizullah Chhajro Chhajro NFR R 80.727 74.364 49 8.073 14.873 34.3 57.245 M PE

237 11131 20388 RAMEEZ QADIR Sher Qadir Awan Awan SBA R 64.471 75.273 51 6.447 15.055 35.7 57.202 M PE

238 10229 20064 AFTAB AHMED Muhammad Hussain Lakho SBA R 81.091 80.182 47 8.109 16.036 32.9 57.045 M PE

239 10902 20336 NABI BUX Juno Mahar Ghotki R 73.273 80.545 48 7.327 16.109 33.6 57.036 M PE

240 10555 20352 ALIABBASBHUTTO Ghulam Murtaza Bhutto Larkana R 75.182 61.818 53 7.518 12.364 37.1 56.982 M PE

241 10513 20086 DILBAR KHAN Atta Muhammad Chandio SBA R 80.273 76.727 48 8.027 15.345 33.6 56.973 M PE

242 10746 25093 AYESHA MARJAN GHULAM MURTAZA DAHRI SBA R 79.455 73.091 49 7.945 14.618 34.3 56.864 F PM

243 10097 20200 MATEEN MUSTAFA Ghulam Mustafa Rajput KHP U 75.727 74.909 49 7.573 14.982 34.3 56.855 M PE

244 1755 20373 ABUZAR JAMAL RAJA MANSAB ALI BIJARANI Kashmore R 91.364 88 43 9.136 17.6 30.1 56.836 M PE

245 10785 25100 AAKASH ALI Darya Khan Jamali SBA R 74.909 67.818 51 7.491 13.564 35.7 56.755 M PM

246 11115 20125 SAQIB ALI Parvez Ali Urf Parvez Akhtar Chandio SBA R 77.727 69.818 50 7.773 13.964 35 56.736 M PE

247 10760 20105 MUJEEB UR REHMAN SHAHZADO MAHAR SBA R 81 67.818 50 8.1 13.564 35 56.664 M PE

248 2620 25034 SABA Muhammad Hanif Rajput SBA R 74.727 81.091 47 7.473 16.218 32.9 56.591 F PM
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249 10226 20062 MEHMOOD KHAN Raza Jamshed Umrani SBA U 69.182 68.364 51 6.918 13.673 35.7 56.291 M PE

250 155 20002 MUDASIR ALI Nazar Muhammad Soomro SBA R 69.364 57.636 54 6.936 11.527 37.8 56.264 M PE

251 10029 20049 MUZAMIL ALI Zulifqar Ali Korai SBA R 78.273 74.182 48 7.827 14.836 33.6 56.264 M PE

252 793 20389 FARHAN YOUSIF Muhammad Yousif Mahar Ghotki R 83.182 88.727 43 8.318 17.745 30.1 56.164 M PE

253 2582 20171 MUHAMMAD UMAIR Muhammad Nadeem Mughal Sanghar R 80.273 79.455 46 8.027 15.891 32.2 56.118 M PE

254 10563 20387 HAMZA ALI Abdul Sami Bhutto SHP R 57.091 69.818 52 5.709 13.964 36.4 56.073 M PE

255 10255 20144 SHAHZAIB Ali Anwar Solangi Solangi Dadu R 76.182 81.273 46 7.618 16.255 32.2 56.073 M PE

256 1353 20127 ABDUL RAFAY Gul Hassan Keerio Matiari R 82.909 63.818 50 8.291 12.764 35 56.055 M PE

257 10981 25126 SHOAIB AHMED Abdul nabi Mahar SBA U 80.364 68.364 49 8.036 13.673 34.3 56.009 M PM

258 10725 20356 FAIZAN ALI Mumtaz Ali Memon Larkana R 68.818 66.909 51 6.882 13.382 35.7 55.964 M PE

259 389 20005 FAROOQUE AHMED Abdul Rasheed Magsi SBA R 71.091 76 48 7.109 15.2 33.6 55.909 M PE

260 10868 20334 ZAMAN ALI Muhammad Bachal Malhan Ghotki R 68.588 62.909 52 6.859 12.582 36.4 55.841 M PE

261 10270 25058 MONNA Mehrab Khan Zardari SBA R 77.818 79.091 46 7.782 15.818 32.2 55.8 F PM

262 10176 30001 BILAWAL SANAI Shuhabuldin Sanai Sanai Memon Matiari R 78.636 68.182 49 7.864 13.636 34.3 55.8 M CS

263 11015 25136 IMTIAZ ALI Imdad Ali Khaskheli NFR R 80.824 66.909 49 8.082 13.382 34.3 55.764 M PM

264 10677 25087 MISBAH BATOOL Javed Hussain Zardari SBA R 85 78.727 45 8.5 15.745 31.5 55.745 F PM

265 11068 20159 ABDUL REHMAN Muhammad Usman Ghirano Tando Allahyar R 77.182 64.182 50 7.718 12.836 35 55.555 M PE

266 10087 25045 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN shahid ali khokhar Larkana R 86.455 70 47 8.645 14 32.9 55.545 M PM

267 10914 20112 PIR MUZAMIL ALI Pir Imtiaz Ahmed Qureshi SBA R 72.636 73.273 48 7.264 14.655 33.6 55.518 M PE

268 10410 25066 MUHAMMAD RAZA Ghullam Qadir Bhatti NFR R 71.727 70.182 49 7.173 14.036 34.3 55.509 M PM

269 10347 20076 MUHAMMAD YASIR Muhammad Yousif Rajput SBA U 69.182 67.818 50 6.918 13.564 35 55.482 M PE

270 11020 20343 JAWAD ALI MUHAMMAD QASIM SOOMRO Ghotki R 68.636 74.545 48 6.864 14.909 33.6 55.373 M PE

271 10774 25097 REHAN KHALID Khalid Mehmood Arain NFR R 73.364 74 47 7.336 14.8 32.9 55.036 M PM

272 10525 25075 ASIF ABBAS VEESAR Ghulam Abbas Veesar Veesar KHP R 76 76 46 7.6 15.2 32.2 55 M PM
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273 10142 25050 TOFIQUE Ghulam Mustafa Siyal NFR R 86.364 76.182 44 8.636 15.236 30.8 54.673 M PM

274 10307 20073 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN Akbar ali Arain SBA R 84.727 76.545 44 8.473 15.309 30.8 54.582 M PE

275 10611 20096 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN BROHI Muhammad Anwar Brohi Brohi SBA U 81 78.364 44 8.1 15.673 30.8 54.573 M PE

276 2825 20033 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA ABID ALI RAJPUT SBA R 75.364 77.455 45 7.536 15.491 31.5 54.527 M PE

277 1048 25015 ABDUL SAMAD RAZA Shahzad raza brohi Brohi SBA U 85.182 79.455 43 8.518 15.891 30.1 54.509 M PM

278 655 20008 SAIM AHMED Zulfiqar Ahmed Arain SBA U 78.455 78.545 44 7.845 15.709 30.8 54.355 M PE

279 11073 20346 SHEHZAD ALI Rasheed ahmed Naich Ghotki R 79.364 77.818 44 7.936 15.564 30.8 54.3 M PE

280 10182 25052  IRAM NAZ G Shabir Mallah SBA R 76.818 65.091 48 7.682 13.018 33.6 54.3 F PM

281 1371 25017 ABDUL RAFAY Muhammad Bachal Solangi SBA R 80.182 66.727 47 8.018 13.345 32.9 54.264 M PM

282 10365 25062 ABDUL SHAKOOR Bago Khan Jamali Matiari R 78 71.091 46 7.8 14.218 32.2 54.218 M PM

283 2173 20195 ABDULLAH ABBASI Shahzado Abbasi KHP R 75 79.455 44 7.5 15.891 30.8 54.191 M PE

284 10100 20237 ABDUL SAMI Abdul Sattar Malik Malik NFR R 77.818 70.909 46 7.782 14.182 32.2 54.164 M PE

285 349 25003 AAMINA Shaheen Ahmed Jamali Jamali SBA U 82 75.636 44 8.2 15.127 30.8 54.127 F PM

286 10409 25065 MUZAFAR ALI Rashid ali Bhanbhro Matiari R 68.909 71.455 47 6.891 14.291 32.9 54.082 M PM

287 11132 25151 YASIR ALI Imdad Ali Khokhar KHP R 67.529 75.455 46 6.753 15.091 32.2 54.044 M PM

288 10495 25072 TAHA AHMED Attique Ahmed Siddiqui Sukkur U 70.455 77.091 45 7.045 15.418 31.5 53.964 M PM

289 10654 20353 HYDER ALI Munwar Ali Laghari Larkana R 80.588 61.091 48 8.059 12.218 33.6 53.877 M PE

290 11038 20186 GUL SHER Ghulam Nabi Khaskheli Sanghar R 72.455 82.545 43 7.245 16.509 30.1 53.855 M PE

291 10584 25083 RIZWAN Aziz ahmed lashari NFR R 76.273 72.364 45 7.627 14.473 31.5 53.6 M PM

292 10903 20111 RAWAL Imam Bux Gudaro SBA R 72.545 74 45 7.255 14.8 31.5 53.555 M PE

293 2161 20022 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB wahid bux brohi SBA R 75.091 85.091 41 7.509 17.018 28.7 53.227 M PE

294 2062 20128 MOHSIN karimbux umrani Matiari R 80.727 61.273 47 8.073 12.255 32.9 53.227 M PE
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295 10754 25094 HASAN JAMSHED Jamshed khan Khanzada SBA R 85.273 79.818 41 8.527 15.964 28.7 53.191 M PM

296 10227 20063 SARFRAZ ALI Munawar Ali Chandio SBA R 69.091 76.545 44 6.909 15.309 30.8 53.018 M PE

297 10861 20333 ABDUL AQIB Faiz Muhammad Larik Ghotki R 63 68.909 47 6.3 13.782 32.9 52.982 M PE

298 10955 25121 FAIZAN ALI Riaz hussain Mangi KHP R 80 77.273 42 8 15.455 29.4 52.855 M PM

299 10504 20376 FAZEEL AHMED Shakeel Ahmed Arain Umerkot R 78.273 70.909 44 7.827 14.182 30.8 52.809 M PE

300 2095 25027 AISHA Abid Hussain Channar SBA R 73.091 73.091 44 7.309 14.618 30.8 52.727 F PM

301 10198 20133 SYED MUHAMMAD KAIF SHAH Shahid Hussain Syed Matiari R 81.818 72.182 43 8.182 14.436 30.1 52.718 M PE

302 10517 20088 MUJEEB UL REHMAN Badar Uddin Mallah Mallah SBA U 66.636 72 45 6.664 14.4 31.5 52.564 M PE

303 10572 25082 SHAHID HUSSAIN DAHRI Khalid Dahri Dahri Dadu R 82.273 70.909 43 8.227 14.182 30.1 52.509 M PM

304 10771 20267 MUZAMIL HUSSAIN Amir bux Siyal NFR R 79.455 79.091 41 7.945 15.818 28.7 52.464 M PE

305 3070 20231 SEHWAG POORAN SOCHI NFR R 70.364 72.182 44 7.036 14.436 30.8 52.273 M PE

306 10960 20114 ABDUL REHMAN HAMEED Abdul Hameed Arain SBA R 70.545 81.091 41 7.055 16.218 28.7 51.973 M PE

307 10475 20252 MUHAMMAD YAQOOB Abdul Qayoom Mari Baloch NFR R 70.636 73.818 43 7.064 14.764 30.1 51.927 M PE

308 10496 20204 MUBASHIR ALI ABDUL KHALIQUE SHAIKH KHP R 79.059 55.455 47 7.906 11.091 32.9 51.897 M PE

309 10921 25112 NOOR UL NISSA Ahmed Khan Dahri Matiari R 81.529 75.091 41 8.153 15.018 28.7 51.871 F PM

310 10990 25130 JAWAD AHMED Javed Ahmed Hot Baloch Sanghar U 60 67.273 46 6 13.455 32.2 51.655 M PM

311 10907 20275 GHULAM MUSTAFA Imtiaz Ahmed Sahito NFR U 73 69.091 43 7.3 13.818 30.1 51.218 M PE

312 10947 25119 HIFZA Abdul Ghaffar Memon Matiari U 86.636 72.727 40 8.664 14.545 28 51.209 F PM

313 1641 25021 KAINAT GUL Gul Hassan keerio Keerio SBA U 78.364 73.091 41 7.836 14.618 28.7 51.155 F PM

314 2930 20036 SHEERAZ MUHAMMAD SALEH RAHU RAHU SBA R 75.182 74.545 41 7.518 14.909 28.7 51.127 M PE

315 1123 25016 WAQAR AHMED Nisar Ahmed Mughal pathan SBA R 78.818 75.455 40 7.882 15.091 28 50.973 M PM

316 10707 20325 YUVRAJ KIRSHAN JEE MENGHWAR Ghotki R 68.818 73.273 42 6.882 14.655 29.4 50.936 M PE

317 2628 25035 MUHAMMAD MATTAL Shafi Muhammad Dahri SBA R 67.273 56.364 47 6.727 11.273 32.9 50.9 M PM

318 10269 20067 ASIF ALI Ghullam Nabi Dahri SBA R 73 66.545 43 7.3 13.309 30.1 50.709 M PE

319 11055 20282 MUBASHAR RASOOL Ghulam Rasool Almani Almani NFR R 80 73.273 40 8 14.655 28 50.655 M PE
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320 11078 20390 AFTAB AHMED Abdul ghaffar Abro NFR R 75.545 68.364 42 7.555 13.673 29.4 50.627 M PE

321 630 25007 SHAFAQ manzoor iqbal jat SBA R 75.059 67.636 42 7.506 13.527 29.4 50.433 F PM

322 3054 20042 GULAN KHAN allah dino khan lund SBA R 65.455 68.909 43 6.545 13.782 30.1 50.427 M PE

323 10807 20109 YASIR KHAN Muhammad Farooque Yousafzai SBA R 69.455 55.091 46 6.945 11.018 32.2 50.164 M PE

324 10620 20209 MASAB ASLAM Muhammad Aslam Gambhir KHP R 73.545 73.455 40 7.355 14.691 28 50.045 M PE

325 2774 25036 AMBER BATOOL Mehar Ali Kanhio SBA R 73.545 66.364 42 7.355 13.273 29.4 50.027 F PM

326 10706 20301 MUHAMMAD Basheer Ahmed nahiyoon Thatta R 70.364 57.455 45 7.036 11.491 31.5 50.027 M PE

327 11075 25143 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB Sher Muhammad Malik KHP R 72.545 62.909 43 7.255 12.582 30.1 49.936 M PM

328 10726 25091 SUFIAN QURESHI Shakeel Ahmed Qureshi SBA U 74.545 68.364 41 7.455 13.673 28.7 49.827 M PM

329 2046 25025 MUHAMMAD BACHAL Lal Bux Dahri SBA R 63.091 58.727 45 6.309 11.745 31.5 49.555 M PM

330 10483 20318 BARKAT ALI MUHAMMAD ESSAN GHOTO Ghotki R 76.909 68.182 40 7.691 13.636 28 49.327 M PE

331 2249 25030 FAIZA Waheed Ali Bughio SBA R 75 69.091 40 7.5 13.818 28 49.318 F PM

332 109 20218 MUHAMMAD AWAIS Shahab Uddin Bhatti NFR R 69.455 71.636 40 6.945 14.327 28 49.273 M PE

333 1623 20161 ZAID KHAN Rasool Bux BIRHAMANI Jamshoro R 78.182 56.545 43 7.818 11.309 30.1 49.227 M PE

334 11048 20281 SHAYAN ALI Ghulam Sarwar Bhan NFR R 77.455 65.636 40 7.745 13.127 28 48.873 M PE

335 10943 25117 NOSHAD ALI Ghulam Sarwar Unar SBA R 67 63.636 42 6.7 12.727 29.4 48.827 M PM

336 3519 20048 FALQ HUSSAIN Lal Hussain Langah SBA R 70.545 64.909 41 7.055 12.982 28.7 48.736 M PE

337 10790 20135 SAIFULLAH Hakim Rahu Matiari R 75 61.818 41 7.5 12.364 28.7 48.564 M PE

338 11000 20370 IQRA Dedar hussain Mahar Mahar SHP R 69.364 51.818 41 6.936 10.364 28.7 46 F PE

339 79 20141 JAMSHED ALI MUHAMMAD AZAM SOLANGI Dadu R 62.091 53.273 40 6.209 10.655 28 44.864 M PE
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